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2003 Albion 13 131 10% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2853 Alfred Salter 20 308 6% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2854 Alma 17 188 9% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2038 Bellenden 11 166 7% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2856 Bessemer Grange 17 316 5% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3313 Boutcher CE 6 162 4% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2858 Brunswick Park 47 440 11% 544 567 2,899 2,592 0 0 1,735
2085 Camelot 16 341 5% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3593 Cathedral 16 178 9% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2100 Charles Dickens 30 238 13% 1,125 1,171 1,850 1,655 0 0 1,107
5207 Charlotte Sharman 14 316 4% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2116 Cobourg 95 269 35% 12,356 10,000 5,859 5,240 7,606 10,603 7,014
2123 Comber Grove 13 273 5% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2138 Crampton 12 177 7% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2142 Crawford 37 342 11% 508 529 2,282 2,041 0 0 1,366
2161 Dog Kennel Hill 20 350 6% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2169 Dulwich Hamlet 24 375 6% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3337 Dulwich Village CE 0 178 0% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3341 English Martyrs RC 30 359 8% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2848 Eveline Lowe 10 250 4% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5205 Friars Primary 11 176 6% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2240 Galleywall 0 247 0% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2255 Gloucester 178 639 28% 10,000 10,000 10,000 9,818 14,251 19,866 13,141
2257 Goodrich 17 516 3% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2859 Goose Green 34 266 13% 1,343 1,398 2,097 1,875 0 0 1,255
2263 Grange 29 216 13% 1,343 1,398 1,789 1,600 0 0 1,071
2293 Heber 61 249 24% 6,550 6,818 3,762 3,365 4,884 6,808 4,504
2308 Hollydale 17 260 7% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2323 Ilderton 55 270 20% 5,080 5,288 3,392 3,034 4,404 6,138 4,061
2328 Ivydale 39 303 13% 1,579 1,643 2,405 2,151 0 0 1,440
2335 John Donne 76 282 27% 8,673 9,027 4,687 4,192 6,085 8,482 5,611
2339 John Ruskin 28 359 8% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2344 Joseph Lancaster 56 233 24% 5,933 6,176 3,454 3,089 4,484 6,250 4,134
2351 Keyworth 37 233 16% 2,486 2,587 2,282 2,041 2,962 0 1,366
2365 Langbourne 39 156 25% 4,246 4,419 2,405 2,151 3,122 4,353 2,879
2392 Lyndhurst 25 251 10% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2411 Michael Faraday 15 264 6% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2855 Oliver Goldsmith 78 494 16% 5,189 5,401 4,811 4,302 6,245 0 2,879
2857 Peckham Park 53 426 12% 1,887 1,964 3,269 2,923 0 0 1,956
2462 Peckham Rye 28 235 12% 816 850 1,727 1,544 0 0 1,034
3516 Peter Hills 8 160 5% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2852 Pilgrims Way 17 141 12% 526 548 1,048 938 0 0 628
2500 Redriff 3 305 1% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2514 Riverside 11 262 4% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2516 Robert Browning 0 255 0% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2526 Rotherhithe 9 311 3% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2560 Snowsfields inc. Tim Jewell Unit 48 208 23% 4,935 5,137 2,960 2,648 3,843 5,357 3,544
2562 Southwark Park 20 250 8% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5201 St Anthony's RC 11 250 4% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5200 St Francesca Cabrini 26 345 8% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3435 St Francis RC 29 343 8% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3447 St George's Cathedral RC 21 274 8% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3445 St George's CE 19 169 11% 381 397 1,172 1,048 0 0 701
3452 St James' CE 7 161 4% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3399 St James The Great RC 12 170 7% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3460 St John's and St Clement's CE 12 306 4% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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3669 St John's RC 3 157 2% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3468 St John's Walworth CE 10 200 5% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3475 St Joseph's RC (014B) 4 258 2% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3476 St Joseph's RC (026) 6 155 4% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3484 St Joseph's RC (0339) 0 163 0% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5204 St Joseph's RC Infants' (046) 8 119 7% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5203 St Joseph's RC Junior (046) 14 238 6% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3492 St Jude's CE 7 154 5% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3508 St Mary Magdalene CE 26 172 15% 1,597 1,662 1,604 1,434 2,082 0 960
3573 St Paul's CE 7 235 3% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3586 St Peter's CE 7 179 4% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5208 Surrey Square Infants 8 117 7% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5209 Surrey Square Junior 18 238 8% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2607 Tower Bridge 8 181 4% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2609 Townsend 14 222 6% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2621 Victory 22 180 12% 726 755 1,357 1,213 0 0 812

PRIMARY TOTAL 1,739 18,310 77,823 77,734 67,110 60,894 59,968 67,857 63,197

Secondary
4725 Archbishop Michael Ramsey 84 771 11% 1,252 1,303 5,181 4,633 0 0 3,101
4009 Aylwin Girls 88 923 10% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4313 Geoffrey Chaucer 288 947 30% 10,000 10,000 10,000 15,885 23,058 32,143 21,262
4265 Kingsdale Secondary 212 1,180 18% 10,000 10,000 10,000 11,693 16,974 0 7,826
5404 Notre Dame RC Girls' 10 629 2% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5405 Sacred Heart RC 9 634 1% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5403 St Michael's RC 13 620 2% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4680 St Saviour's and St Olave's CE 25 616 4% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5402 The St Thomas the Apostle 14 720 2% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4318 The Charter 29 541 5% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4215 Walworth 125 1,199 10% 925 963 7,709 6,895 0 0 4,614
4316 Warwick Park 49 951 5% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4303 Waverley 69 853 8% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SECONDARY TOTAL 1,015 10,584 22,177 22,266 32,890 39,106 40,032 32,143 36,803

GRAND TOTAL 2,754 28,894 100,000 100,000 100,000 100,000 100,000 100,000 100,000
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2003 Albion
2853 Alfred Salter
2854 Alma
2038 Bellenden
2856 Bessemer Grange
3313 Boutcher CE
2858 Brunswick Park
2085 Camelot
3593 Cathedral
2100 Charles Dickens
5207 Charlotte Sharman
2116 Cobourg
2123 Comber Grove
2138 Crampton
2142 Crawford
2161 Dog Kennel Hill
2169 Dulwich Hamlet
3337 Dulwich Village CE
3341 English Martyrs RC
2848 Eveline Lowe
5205 Friars Primary
2240 Galleywall
2255 Gloucester
2257 Goodrich
2859 Goose Green
2263 Grange
2293 Heber
2308 Hollydale
2323 Ilderton
2328 Ivydale
2335 John Donne
2339 John Ruskin
2344 Joseph Lancaster
2351 Keyworth
2365 Langbourne
2392 Lyndhurst
2411 Michael Faraday
2855 Oliver Goldsmith
2857 Peckham Park
2462 Peckham Rye
3516 Peter Hills
2852 Pilgrims Way
2500 Redriff
2514 Riverside
2516 Robert Browning
2526 Rotherhithe
2560 Snowsfields inc. Tim Jewell Unit
2562 Southwark Park
5201 St Anthony's RC
5200 St Francesca Cabrini
3435 St Francis RC
3447 St George's Cathedral RC
3445 St George's CE
3452 St James' CE
3399 St James The Great RC
3460 St John's and St Clement's CE

Diff 
Opt 1

Diff 
Opt 2

Diff 
Opt 3

Diff 
Opt 4

Diff 
Opt 5

Diff 
Opt 6

0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0

22 2,354 2,048 -544 -544 1,191
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0

46 725 530 -1,125 -1,125 -18
0 0 0 0 0 0

-2,356 -6,497 -7,116 -4,750 -1,753 -5,342
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0

21 1,774 1,533 -508 -508 858
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 -182 4,251 9,866 3,141
0 0 0 0 0 0

55 754 533 -1,343 -1,343 -88
55 446 257 -1,343 -1,343 -272

268 -2,788 -3,185 -1,666 258 -2,047
0 0 0 0 0 0

208 -1,688 -2,047 -677 1,058 -1,020
65 827 573 -1,579 -1,579 -139

354 -3,986 -4,481 -2,588 -191 -3,062
0 0 0 0 0 0

242 -2,479 -2,844 -1,450 317 -1,799
102 -204 -445 477 -2,486 -1,120
174 -1,840 -2,095 -1,123 107 -1,366

0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0

212 -379 -887 1,056 -5,189 -2,310
77 1,382 1,036 -1,887 -1,887 69
33 910 728 -816 -816 217
0 0 0 0 0 0

22 522 411 -526 -526 101
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0

202 -1,975 -2,288 -1,092 422 -1,391
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0

16 791 667 -381 -381 320
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
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2003 Albi3669 St John's RC
3468 St John's Walworth CE
3475 St Joseph's RC (014B)
3476 St Joseph's RC (026)
3484 St Joseph's RC (0339)
5204 St Joseph's RC Infants' (046)
5203 St Joseph's RC Junior (046)
3492 St Jude's CE
3508 St Mary Magdalene CE
3573 St Paul's CE
3586 St Peter's CE
5208 Surrey Square Infants
5209 Surrey Square Junior
2607 Tower Bridge
2609 Townsend
2621 Victory

PRIMARY TOTAL

Secondary
4725 Archbishop Michael Ramsey
4009 Aylwin Girls
4313 Geoffrey Chaucer
4265 Kingsdale Secondary
5404 Notre Dame RC Girls'
5405 Sacred Heart RC
5403 St Michael's RC
4680 St Saviour's and St Olave's CE
5402 The St Thomas the Apostle
4318 The Charter
4215 Walworth
4316 Warwick Park
4303 Waverley

SECONDARY TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

Diff 
Opt 1

Diff 
Opt 2

Diff 
Opt 3

Diff 
Opt 4

Diff 
Opt 5

Diff 
Opt 6

0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0

65 7 -163 485 -1,597 -637
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0

30 631 488 -726 -726 86
-89 -10,713 -16,929 -17,855 -9,966 -14,626

51 3,929 3,381 -1,252 -1,252 1,849
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 5,885 13,058 22,143 11,262
0 0 1,693 6,974 -10,000 -2,174
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0

38 6,784 5,969 -925 -925 3,689
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0

89 10,713 16,929 17,855 9,966 14,626

0 0 0 0 0 0
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